International Blue Carbon Scientific Working Group
May 15-17, 2013
Sydney, Australia

PARTICIPANT LIST

the
BLUE

CARBON
INitiative

member organizations;

CONSERVATION O IUCN I @
INTERNATIONAL -

United Natior

ited Nation:
Educational, Scientific an«
[ al0

ti
Cultural Organization

23

workshop partner organizations:

OAS
UNIVERSITY OF '\L“L’)’
TECHNOLOGY SYDNEY NSW

GOVERNMENT

The 9
WALTON FAMILY FONDATION &)
FOUNDATTION

ToTAL b b

Australian Government
AusAID




International Blue Carbon Scientific Working Group
Sydney 2013
PARTICIPANT LIST

COORDINATORS

Herr, Dorothee — Global Marine and Polar Program, International Union for Conservation
of Nature (IUCN)
Dorothee.Herr@iucn.org

Hoyt, Sarah — Global Marine Division, Conservation International
shoyt@conservation.org

Isensee, Kirsten — Intergovernmental Oceanographic Commission, United Nations
Educational, Cultural and Social Organization (IOC-UNESCO)
kisensee@unesco.org

Lawrence, Anissa — Tierramar Consulting
anissa@tierramar.com.au

Pidgeon, Emily — Global marine Division, Conservation International
epidgeon@conservation.org

Ralph, Peter — Plant Functional Biology & Climate Change Cluster (C3), University of
Technology, Sydney
Peter.Ralph@uts.edu.au

WORKING GROUP MEMBERS
Cifuentes, Miguel — Tropical Agriculture Research and Higher Education Center (CATIE)
mcifuentes@catie.ac.cr

Copertino, Margareth — FURG
doccoper@furg.br

Crooks, Stephen — Climate Change Services, ESA-PWA
Scrooks@esassoc.com

Emmett-Mattox, Stephen — Restore America’s Estuaries (RAE)
sem@estuaries.org

Fortes, Miguel — University of the Philippines
migueldfortes@gmail.com

Giri, Chandra — United States Geological Survey (USGS)
cairi@usgs.gov

Hutahaean, Andreas — Indonesian Center for Marine & Coastal Resources, Agency for
Marine & Fisheries Research, Indonesia
andreask@kkp.go.id

Johnson, Beverly — Geology Department, Bates College
Bjohnso3@bates.edu




International Blue Carbon Scientific Working Group
Sydney 2013
PARTICIPANT LIST

Kairo, James — Kenya Marine and Fisheries Research Institute (KMFRI)
jkairo@kmfri.co.ke

Kennedy, Hilary — University of Bangor
Osso054@bangor.ac.uk

Marba, Nuria — Research Council of Spain at the Mediterranean Institute for Advanced
Studies
nmarba@imedea.uib-csic.es

Morris, James — University of South Carolina
morris@pbiol.sc.edu

Quesada, Marco — Conservation International, Costa Rica
mquesada@conservation.org

Saintilan, Neil — CSIRO and NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
neil.saintilan@environment.nsw.gov.au

Simard, Marc — Jet Propulsion Laboratory, NASA
marc.simard@jpl.nasa.gov

Telszewski, Maciej — Independent Consultant
Telszewski.m@gmail.com

Wagey, Tonny — Arafura and Timor Seas Ecosystem Action (ATSEA)
gabrielw@unops.org

GUESTS
Albert, Joelle — WorldFish
J.Albert@cgiar.org

Apichanangkool, Pemika — University of Technology, Sydney
Pemika.api@gmail.com

Baird, Mark — CSIRO
Mark.Baird@csiro.au

Cameron, Clint — Charles Darwin University
Clint.cameron@cdu.edu.au

Chotikarn, Ponlachart — University of Technology, Sydney
Ponlachart.Chotikarn@student.uts.edu.au

Copeland, Craig — Department of Primary Industries, NSW
Craig.copeland@industry.nsw.gov.au

Egletti-Brodersen, Kasper — University of Technology, Sydney
elgetti@hotmail.com




International Blue Carbon Scientific Working Group
Sydney 2013
PARTICIPANT LIST

Hutley, Lindsay — Charles Darwin University
Lindsay.Hutley@cdu.edu.au

Kannane, Althea — NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
Althea.Kannane@environment.nsw.gov.au

Kelleway, Jeffrey — University of Technology, Sydney
Jeffrey.J.Kelleway@student.uts.edu.au

Larkum, Anthony — Plant, Functional Biology & Climate Change, UTS
Anthony.Larkum@uts.edu.au

Lee, Christopher — NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
Christopher.Lee@environment.nsw.gov.au

Macreadie, Peter — University of Technology, Sydney
Peter.Macreadie@uts.edu.au

Milligan, Benjamin — University of College London
b.milligan@ucl.ac.uk

Newnham, Mark — Department of Industry, Innovation, Climate Change,
Science, Research and Tertiary Education, Australia
Mark.Newnham@climatechange.gov.au

Nielsen, Daniel — University of Technology, Sydney
Daniel.Nielsen@uts.edu.au

Ong, Stacey — University of Technology, Sydney
Stacey.Ong@uts.edu.au

Prathep, Anchana — Prince of Songkla University
anchana.p@psu.ac.th

Primavera, Jurgen — Philippines
jurgennep@yahoo.com

Pritchard, Tim — NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
Tim.Pritchard@environment.nsw.gov.au

Rasheed, Michael — James Cook University
Michael.rasheed@dpi.gld.gov.au

Robson, Barbara — CSIRO
Barbara.Robson@csiro.au

Roelfsema, Chrisopher — University of Queensland
c.roelfsema@uqg.edu.au




International Blue Carbon Scientific Working Group
Sydney 2013
PARTICIPANT LIST

Rogers, Kerrylee — University of Wollongong
kerrylee@uow.edu.au

Roy, Jessica — University of Technology, Sydney
jessicaroy@hotmail.it

Saunders, Megan — University of Queensland
m.saunders1@ug.edu.au

Scanes, Peter — NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
Peter.scanes@environment.nsw.gov.au

Schliep, Martin — University of Technology, Sydney
Martin.SChliep@uts.edu.au

Serrano, Oscar — Edith Cowan University
o.serranogras@ecu.edu.au

Sidik, Frida — University of Queensland
f.sidik@uqg.edu.au

Spalding, Mark — The Nature Conservancy
mspalding@tnc.org

Thomson, Alex — University of Technology, Sydney
alexgthomson@hotmail.com

Trevathan-Tackett, Stacey — University of Technology, Sydney
Stacey.M.Trevathan-Tackett@students.uts.edu.au

van Bochove, Jan-Willem — United Nations Environment Programme, World
Conservation Monitoring Programme
Jan-Willem.VanBochove@unep-wcmc.org

Wilson, Kate — NSW Office of Environment and Heritage
Kate.wilson@environment.nsw.gov.au




